Class 1-30cms Jnr Rider Horse Section Faults Time Placing
Ava- Leigh edwards Rolo LR 0 37.26 1
Charles edwards Ruby LR 0 37.68 2
Amelia Hatton Tommy Tinka LR 0 88.88 3
Bella Patton Marzipan Junior 0 38.03 1
Edison Williams Breeze Junior 0 52.26 2
Oscar Coupe Brynbella Blue Eye Girl  Junior 0 67.33 3

Class 1 - 30cms Snr Rider Horse Section  Faults Time Placing
Lizzie Dewsbury Bob the Cob Senior 0 76.00 1

Class 2 - 40cms Jnr Rider Horse Section  Faults Time Placing
Emelia Allen Barry Junior 0 35.56 1
Edison Williams Breeze Junior 0 44.81 2
Sophie Coupe Magic Junior 0 57.98 3
Bella Patton Marzipan Junior 4 61.70 4

Class 2 - 40cms Snr  Rider Horse Section  Faults Time Placing



Class 3 - 50cms Jnr

Class 3 - 50cms Snr

Lizzie Dewsbury

Rider

Tallis Byatt
Macy Stokes
Emelia Allen
Sophie Coupe
Lily Madders

Rider

Sophie Welch
Vikki Lymer
Alicia Stanton
Tracey Rock
Melissa Brydon

Samantha Langley

Lesley bennett
Gina Stokes

Bob the Cob

Horse

William

Kalmara What a Surprise
Barry

Magic

Time To Tango

Horse

Mello Moments
Maggie
Bouncer

Oakley

Tequila

Malachi

Indie

Hafdre Flynn

Senior

Section
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Junior

Section
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior

Faults
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Faults
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WD

73.64

Time
31.35
35.23
36.76
53.18
47.86

Time
32.38
56.61
50.98
85.93

Placing
1

2
3
)
5

Placing
1
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Class 4 - 60cms Inr

Class 4 - 60cms Snr

Rider

Lizzie Sargeant
Chloe-May Bennett
Macy Stokes
Esther Griffiths
Chloe mai cotterill
Lucy Welch
Heather

Lily Madders

Lacie Lovatt

Charlotte lees

Rider

Shelley Mason
Samantha Langley
Karen Davies
Claire Davies

Gina Stokes

Horse
Sinne

Blazing Star

Kalmara What a Surprise

Cruellie DeVille
Pandora

Sir Puzzle Pants
Ted

Time To Tango
Moonshine Kimmi

Lady Sydney

Horse
Happigolucki
Malachi
Scallywag
HAROLD
Hafdre Flynn

Section
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Junior

Section
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior

Faults
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WD

Faults

0
4
12
E
WD

Time
29.48
32.90
34.31
37.25
41.43
32.31
93.66
47.58

Time
37.65
54.93
59.96

Placing
1
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Placing
1
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Class 5 - 65cms Inr

Rider

Chloe-May Bennett
Tallis Byatt

Katie Burns

Lizzie Sargeant
Harry

Katie Burns

Lizzie Sargeant
Charlie Snaith
Bella Timmis
Chloe mai cotterill
Lacie Lovatt
Charlotte lees
Alisha mansell
Esther Griffiths
Lily Madders

Horse

Blazing Star
William
Golden Socks
Sidney

Rambo

Billy Bob

Sinne

Bella

Bright Spark
Pandora
Moonshine Kimmi
Lady Sydney
Rosie

Cruellie DeVille

Lady Mae

Section
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Junior

Faults

0
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Time
29.93
33.56
33.88
36.27
36.86
37.70
39.43
32.96
37.46
39.86

Placing
1
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Class 5 - 65cms Snr  Rider

Class 6 - 75cms Jnr

Shelley Brydon-Mason
Heather Boundy
Fiona Heath

Claire Davies

Ellen Williams

Vikki Lymer

Karen Davies

Rider

Alisha mansell
Harry

Tallis Byatt
Lily Madders
Bella Timmis

Lizzie Sargeant

Horse
Happigolucki
Kopper Empress
Dolly the unicorn
HAROLD
Hartpury rockstar
Maggie
Scallywag

Horse

Rosie
Rambo
William
Lady Mae
Bright Spark
Sidney

Section
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior

Section
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Junior

Faults
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Faults
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Time
36.51
52.31
51.26
55.56
49.06
70.38
75.13

Time
31.03

34.38
52.63
39.46

Placing
1
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Placing
1



Class 6 - 75cms Snr Rider

Class 7 - 85cms Inr

Anna Posiwnycz
Amye Clarke

Lucy Sheldon
Heather boundy
Naomi Smitten
Jane Green

Ruth Minton
Kathleen Robinson
Matt Wright

Rider

Bella Timmis
Liv nicholson
Zea Adams

Charlotte Mason

Class 7 - 85cms Snr  Rider

Horse

Lilly

I’m Bazaar too
Alfie

Kopper Empress
Dolly Day Dream
Mansty Star
Gracie

Douglas

Middle Eastern Sunset

Horse

Lakeview Rocky
Jack

Amber

Casper

Horse

Section

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior

Section

Junior
Junior
Junior

Junior

Section

Faults

0
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Faults

0
0
4

WD

Faults

Time
43.65
43.95
37.46
45.41
46.55
50.98
50.60
55.52

Time
33.28
44.02
40.53

Time

Placing
1
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Placing

Placing



Class 8 - 95cms

Class 9 - 105cms

Naomi Smitten
Maisie Grew
Anna Posiwnycz
Jane Green

Sophie Eardley

Rider

Zea Adams
Bella Timmis
Liv Nicholson

Zea Adams

Hannah Mulliner
Zoe Owen
Elle Hart

Rider

Elle Hart

Zea Adams
Hannah Mulliner
Zoe Owen

Olivia Mclaughlin

Dolly Day Dream
Russel

Lilly

Mansty Star

Greencres Hot Blue

Horse

Buster
Lakeview rocky
Jack

Amber

Katie
Rio

Nula

Horse

Nula

Buster
Katie

Rio

Illane Spark

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior

Section

Junior
Junior
Junior

Junior

Senior
Senior

Senior

Section

Senior
Junior
Senior
Senior

Junior

m O O O

Faults

0
8
8
12

16

Faults

0
4
8
12
H/C

38.50
38.63
43.40

Time
38.05
34.03
40.71
40.71

38.43
41.36
38.70

Time
38.08
39.01
32.06
41.63

Placing
1

2
3
4

-

Placing
1
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